Teaching Schedule Department of General Surgery

For the Month of January 2021

Date Day Clinics
Batch Topic Consultant
01-01-21 | Fri 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, Dr Anish
02-01-21 | Sat 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Achsah, Dr Lekshmi, Dr Kiran , Dr Anish
03-01-21 | Sun
04-01-21 | Mon 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Arun, Dr Achsah, Dr Prem, Dr Sandeep,
05-01-21 | Tue 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, Dr Anish
06-01-21 | Wed 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Lekshmi, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Anish
07-01-21 | Thu 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Arun, Dr AchsahDr Prem, Dr Sandeep,
08-01-21 | Fri 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, Dr Anish
09-01-21 | Sat 2016-C Clinical Case Discussion Dr Lekshmi, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Anish
10-01-21 | Sun
11-01-21 | Mon 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Arun, Dr Achsah, Dr Prem, Dr Sandeep,
12-01-21 | Tue 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, Dr Anish
13-01-21 | Wed 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Arun, Dr AchsahDr Prem, Dr Sandeep
14-01-21 | Thu 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Lekshmi, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Anish
15-01-21 | Fri 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, Dr Anish
16-01-21 | Sat 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Arun, Dr AchsahDr Prem, Dr Sandeep
17-01-21 | Sun
18-01-21 | Mon 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, D r Anish
19-01-21 | Tue 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Arun, Dr AchsahDr Prem, Dr Sandes
20-01-21 | Wed 2016-D Clinical Case Discussion Dr Lekshmi, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Anish
21-01-21 | Thu 2016-E Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, D r Anish
22-01-21 | Fri 2016 Sessional Exam- PD
23-01-21 | Sat 2016-E Clinical Case Discussion Dr Lekshmi, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Anish
24-01-21 | Sun
25-01-21 | Mon 2016-E - _ _ Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Arun
2016 Add | Clinical Case Discussion Dr Lekshmi, Dr Achsah, , Dr Sandeep
26-01-21 | Tue Holiday
27-01-21 | Wed 2016 Sessional Exam- Med
2016 Add Clinical Case Discussion Dr Carbin, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Sandeep
28-01-21 2016-E . ! } Dr Arun, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Sandeep
Thu Clinical Case Discussion g : -
2016 Add Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem, D r Anish
29-01-21 | Fri 2016-E . _ _ Dr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem,
2016 Add | Clinical Case Discussion Dr. Lekshm, Dr Achsah, Dr Kiran , Dr Sandeep
30-01-21 | Sat 2016 Sessional Exam- O&G
2016 Add Clinical Case Discussion Cr Carbin, Dr Punithan, Dr Prem
31-01-21 | Sun .
Date Day Lecture
Batch Time Topic Consultant
08-01-21 | Fri 2017+SRM 1.40pm fo 2.30 pm Hemorrhoids (Onling) Dr Achsah
25-01-21 | Mon 2016 Addi 1.40 t0 2.30 PM Appendicitis Dr Lekshmi Priya
27-01-21 | Wed 2016 Addi 12.45t0 1.40 PM Carbuncle Dr Punithan
29-01-21 | Fri 2016 Addi 2.35 to 3.30 PM Breast Conservation Surgery Dr Carbin Joseph |
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